
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Michael HOCK
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 6330m
Tijd : 0:51:29 (8'08"/km)

11/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:40:58
2. Koen NEYENS 0:41:57
3. Olivier DE SMUL 0:42:27

1. 74 00:02:21 300m 7'50"/km
2. 130 00:01:48 00:04:09 233m 7'44"/km
3. 129 00:01:05 00:05:14 101m 10'44"/km
4. 85 00:04:20 00:09:34 504m 8'36"/km
5. 120 00:02:38 00:12:12 320m 8'14"/km
6. 88 00:01:27 00:13:39 189m 7'40"/km
7. 114 00:03:30 00:17:09 505m 6'56"/km
8. 147 00:02:12 00:19:21 277m 7'57"/km
9. 97 00:00:45 00:20:06 90m 8'20"/km

10. 101 00:04:42 00:24:48 504m 9'20"/km
11. 112 00:01:44 00:26:32 207m 8'22"/km
12. 96 00:02:05 00:28:37 202m 10'19"/km
13. 90 00:03:59 00:32:36 425m 9'22"/km
14. 148 00:02:24 00:35:00 261m 9'12"/km
15. 126 00:05:42 00:40:42 782m 7'17"/km
16. 133 00:02:07 00:42:49 235m 9'00"/km
17. 142 00:03:21 00:46:10 407m 8'14"/km
18. 100 00:04:30 00:50:40 581m 7'45"/km
19. 999 00:00:49 00:51:29 126m 6'29"/km
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